
Shrimp Trio AED 69.00
Panko breaded Shrimp, garlic shrimp skewer,
shrimp Scampi, Spanish Rice & seasonal vegetables.

LIGHTER OPTION (under 550 Cal)

AED 59.00White Fish Papilotte
Our Fresh White Fish Filet Baked in a special pouch with Fresh Fennel, Sliced Onions, Fresh Leeks,
Fresh Squeezed Lemon Juice, Sliced Cherry Tomatoes and Butter. It is served with Wheat Bulgar and Lemon Aioli Sauce. 

Salmon Papilotte  AED 59.00
Our Fresh Salmon Filet Baked in a special pouch
with Fresh Fennel, Sliced Onions, Fresh Leeks,
Fresh Squeezed Lemon Juice,
Sliced Cherry Tomatoes and Butter.
It is served with Wheat Bulgar and Lemon Aioli Sauce.  

All prices inclusive VATجميع ا�سعار شاملة ضريبة القيمة المضافة

AED 59.00Lemon Parmesan Shrimp
Blackened shrimp, tomatoes, onions, basil, rice & lemon Parmesan cream sauce. 



AED 51.00Louisiana Cajun Shrimp Pasta
Fettuccine Pasta tossed with Blackened Shrimp, Pasta Vegetables and
our Homemade Cajun Alfredo Sauce. It is topped o� with Fresh Ground Parmesan Cheese.
Served with a slice of Focaccia Bread

All prices inclusive VATجميع ا�سعار شاملة ضريبة القيمة المضافة

Cheese Trio Chicken Penne AED 49.00
A rich mix of penne pasta topped with an italian trio of cheeses,
grilled chicken, bruschetta, fresh basil and creamy Alfredo sauce.
Served with a slice of Focaccia Bread

Alfredo & Spinach Dip Pasta AED 49.00
Penne Pasta tossed with our Homemade Alfredo Sauce, 
our Homemade Spinach & Artichoke Dip.
Topped o� with Grilled Chicken and 
Fresh Ground Parmesan Cheese.
Served with a slice of Focaccia Bread. 



AED 39.00 AED 39.00

AED 44.00Wagyu Burger
Wagyu ground beef cooked to perfection. Served on a Brioche bun with lettuce,
tomato and red onion. Served with Sweet Potato Fries.

Chipotle Chicken Rollup
Flour tortilla, chipotle chicken, melted monterey jack
and cheddar, pico & lettuce with Mexi-ranch dipping sauce. 
Served with French Fries 

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich
Sliced Philly Beef grilled  with grilled onions,
peppers and mushrooms. Topped with melted cheese and 
served on a toasted bun. 
Served with French Fries.

AED 39.00

AED 42.00

Cheeseburger Sliders
Signature sauce, slices cheese & grilled onions
ADD Beef Bacon

All prices inclusive VATجميع ا�سعار شاملة ضريبة القيمة المضافة

Very Veggie Burger AED 44.00
6oz Vegetable Burger. A %100 vegetarian burger 
cooked fresh for you with rocket lettuce, sauteed Onions,
Sliced Avocado and our special sauce
All served on a Brioche Bun and served with sweet potato fries

Vegetable Rollup  AED 34.00
A warmed Tortilla filled with Jack/Cheddar Cheese,
Sautéed Mushrooms, Shredded cabbage
Sliced Red Peppers, Shredded Carrots, Diced Avocado and
wrapped up with a drizzle of our Homemade
Avocado Dressing. It is served with a side of our Special 
Coleslaw Mix. 



All prices inclusive VATجميع ا�سعار شاملة ضريبة القيمة المضافة

Chocolate Overload AED 34.00
Chocolate cake filled with a fudge centre & topped with
dark & white chocolate.
Served with vanilla ice cream and hot fudge. 
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Vegan Belgian Chocolate Fudge Cake

Gluten Free Carrot Cake 

AED 34.00
Gluten Free Carrot Cake 
Moist Gluten Free Carrot and Walnut Sponge Cake, covered with Soft Cheese Icing and
decorated with Nibbed Walnuts.  (449 Cal.)

AED 34.00Vegan Speculoos Cheesecake
Crisp Speculoos Biscuit Base, topped with Baked Coconut Vegan Cheesecake and spiralled with
Speuloos Bisco� Sauce and topped with a rich Speculoos Topping with Speculoos.  (390 Cal.)

AED 34.00Vegan Belgian Chocolate Fudge Cake
3 layered Moist Vegan Belgian Chocolate Fudge Cake wrapped with Cocoa Nibs.





REAL FOOD FOR WELLBEING


